
LOT 40 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

ORB 622-71, 641-359,

MORGAN BILL/MORGAN MISTY L
7232 CANAAN CHURCH RD
DENTON, NC 27239
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XFOB:1:1: PINE MANOR MH

BLDG:1:1: PINEMANOR MH

HX Base Yr

341 SW FOX PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,076 98.9100 59.35 63,861 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 24,025

UOP 256 25 64 1,519

1,268 1,076 25,544

BAS= W44 S23 E28 UOP=  S16 E16 N16 W16$ E16 N23$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,250

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 40,320


